Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG70000B Series
The AWG70000B Series arbitrary waveform generators (AWG) represent
the cutting edge for sample rate, signal fidelity, and waveform memory,
making them ideal for design, testing, and operations of complex
components, systems and experiments. With up to 50 GS/s and 10-bit
vertical resolution, it delivers the industry's best signal stimulus solution for
easy generation of ideal, distorted, and "real-life" signals.

AWG70000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
www.tek.com    19
Ordering information
Models
AWG70001B 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 1-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG70000-150 50 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-MEM Waveform record length expansion to 32 G
AWG70001B AC Adds a single-ended AC coupled output connector with additional amplification and attenuation
AWG70001B SEQ Adds Sequencing
AWG70001B STRID Adds Streaming ID (requires AWG70001B SEQ)
AWG70002B 10 bit, 2 GSamples record length, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
AWG70000-208 8 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-216 16 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-225 25 Gs/s Sample Rate
AWG70000-MEM Waveform record length expansion to 16 G per channel
AWG70002B SEQ Adds Sequencing
AWG70002B STRID Adds Streaming ID (requires AWG70002B SEQ)
Instrument options
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Opt. L99 No manual
Datasheet
20   www.tek.com
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. G3 Complete Care 3 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. G5 Complete Care 5 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
CA1 Single calibration or functional verification
R5DW Repair service coverage 5 years
R2PW Repair service coverage 2 years post warranty
R1PW Repair service coverage 1 year post warranty
AWG70000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
www.tek.com    21
Standard accessories
131-8689-xx Analog output Planar Crown 7005A-1 SMA female adapters (preinstalled)
AWG70001B: two (three with Option AC)
AWG70002B: four
015-1022-xx One 50 Ω SMA terminator per channel
119-7054-xx USB mouse
119-7275-xx Compact USB keyboard
— Installation and safety manual (Specify language option at time of order.)
— Certificate of calibration
— Power cord (Specify power cord option at time of order.)
Recommended accessories
Recommended accessories
Item Description Part number
Synchronization Hub Enables fast synchronization of multiple AWG70000 series
instruments
AWGSYNC01 Synchronization Hub
GPIB to USB Adapter Enables GPIB control through USB B port TEK-USB-488
Rack mount kit Rack mount kit for AWG70000 Series AWGRACK